
Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

Varsity

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Geneseo 0706 127

2 Pontiac 1639 70

3 Rock Island (Alleman) 1817 55.5

4 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way We 1430 50

5 Princeton 1642 48.5

6 LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1213 47.5

7 Mendota 1326 44

8 Plano 1635 32

9 Sandwich 1908 31

10 Morris 1342 18

11 Coal City 0339 16

12 Fairbury (Prairie Central 0601 9.5

13 Joliet (Catholic Academy) 1008 8

14 Streator (Twp.) 1946 1

Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t

5/22/2015

LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Adeoti, Israel Plano 11.17Q 2(1)

2 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 11.49q 2(2)

3 Feeney, Michael Morris 11.57Q 4(1)

4 Lopez, Joel LaSalle (L.-Peru) 11.62q 4(2)

5 Griffin, Brock Princeton 11.64Q 1(1)

6 Henkins, Joshua Kewanee (H.S.) 11.68q 1(2)

7 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 11.73q 1(3)

8 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie
Central

11.76Q 3(1)

9 Pitra, Ryan Geneseo 11.83 2(3)

10 Nordstrom, Austin Princeton 11.86 3(2)

11 Cole, Davion Plano 11.92 3(3)

12 Maboudou, Joss Rock Island (Alleman) 11.97 3(4)

13 Hayden, Nick Coal City 11.98 4(3)

14 Miller, Keegan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12.01 3(5)

15 Holy, Brandon Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

12.05 1(4)

16 Wifler, Colin Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

12.13 4(4)

17 Jones, Isaiah Streator (Twp.) 12.25 2(4)

18 Williams, Jay Streator (Twp.) 12.36 4(5)

19 Preston, Ben New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

12.40 4(6)

20 Garcia, Rosalio Sandwich 12.45 3(6)

21 Zhou, Stephen Rock Island (Alleman) 12.51 1(5)

22 Robbins, Ryan New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

12.74 4(7)

23 Waugh, Depree Kewanee (H.S.) 12.75 2(5)

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Griffin, Brock Princeton 11.64Q

2 Henkins, Joshua Kewanee (H.S.) 11.68q

3 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 11.73q

4 Holy, Brandon Joliet (Catholic Academy) 12.05

5 Zhou, Stephen Rock Island (Alleman) 12.51

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Adeoti, Israel Plano 11.17Q

2 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 11.49q

3 Pitra, Ryan Geneseo 11.83

4 Jones, Isaiah Streator (Twp.) 12.25

5 Waugh, Depree Kewanee (H.S.) 12.75

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie Central 11.76Q

2 Nordstrom, Austin Princeton 11.86

3 Cole, Davion Plano 11.92

4 Maboudou, Joss Rock Island (Alleman) 11.97

5 Miller, Keegan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12.01

6 Garcia, Rosalio Sandwich 12.45

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Feeney, Michael Morris 11.57Q

2 Lopez, Joel LaSalle (L.-Peru) 11.62q

3 Hayden, Nick Coal City 11.98

4 Wifler, Colin Joliet (Catholic Academy) 12.13

5 Williams, Jay Streator (Twp.) 12.36

6 Preston, Ben New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

12.40

7 Robbins, Ryan New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

12.74

Men's 110m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Pranka, Drew Princeton 15.33Q 3(1)

2 Walters, Eric LaSalle (L.-Peru) 15.52Q 2(1)

3 Vanderheyden, Reed Geneseo 15.93Q 1(1)

4 Pischke, Andrew Geneseo 16.07q 2(2)

5 Cash, Clayton Coal City 16.29q 3(2)

6 O'Sadnick, Patrick Mendota 17.21q 1(2)

7 Krieger, Aidan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

17.50q 3(3)

8 Janssen, Blake Princeton 17.59q 2(3)

9 Brunoehler, Jesse Sandwich 17.83 1(3)

10 Cowherd, Kyle Coal City 17.94 2(4)

11 Meagher, William LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18.27 3(4)

12 Delia, Joe New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

18.61 1(4)

13 Brunoehler, Sam Sandwich 18.78 2(5)

14 Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 19.00 1(5)

15 Sheehy, Brandon Plano 19.02 3(5)

16 Somodi, Ben Pontiac 19.16 3(6)

17 Weathersby, Jahari Streator (Twp.) 20.13 3(7)

18 Alcaraz, Dante Rock Island (Alleman) 20.60 2(6)

Men's 110m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Vanderheyden, Reed Geneseo 15.93Q

2 O'Sadnick, Patrick Mendota 17.21q

3 Brunoehler, Jesse Sandwich 17.83

4 Delia, Joe New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

18.61

5 Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 19.00

Men's 110m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Walters, Eric LaSalle (L.-Peru) 15.52Q

2 Pischke, Andrew Geneseo 16.07q

3 Janssen, Blake Princeton 17.59q

4 Cowherd, Kyle Coal City 17.94

5 Brunoehler, Sam Sandwich 18.78

6 Alcaraz, Dante Rock Island (Alleman) 20.60

Men's 110m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Pranka, Drew Princeton 15.33Q

2 Cash, Clayton Coal City 16.29q

3 Krieger, Aidan Fairbury (Prairie Central 17.50q

4 Meagher, William LaSalle (L.-Peru) 18.27

5 Sheehy, Brandon Plano 19.02

6 Somodi, Ben Pontiac 19.16

7 Weathersby, Jahari Streator (Twp.) 20.13

Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Mitchell, Evan New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

9:42.32 10 2(1)

2 Motto, Peter New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

9:55.71 8 2(2)

3 Otto, Kienan Rock Island
(Alleman)

10:03.64 6 2(3)

4 Fox, Nick Geneseo 10:15.00 4 2(4)

5 Porter, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:18.36 2 2(5)

6 Elden, Charley Geneseo 10:22.08 1 2(6)

7 Smith, Spencer Rock Island
(Alleman)

10:27.68 2(7)

8 Stoneking, Owen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:40.39 2(8)

9 Workman, Cody Princeton 10:53.23 2(9)

10 Whiston, Peyton Coal City 10:59.44 2(10)

11 Schmitt, Tyler Mendota 11:01.52 2(11)

12 Saitta, Thomas Sandwich 11:08.56 2(12)

13 Elberts, Ryan Coal City 11:18.55 1(1)

14 Gonzalez, Gerardo Plano 11:28.76 1(2)

15 Parr, Daniel Streator (Twp.) 11:39.32 1(3)

16 Wyatt, Denver Princeton 11:49.30 1(4)

17 Martinez, Tony Mendota 12:01.31 1(5)

18 Wheeler, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 12:21.17 1(6)

19 Smith, Julian Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

13:09.64 1(7)

20 Nevarez, Diego Plano 13:41.09 1(8)

Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Elberts, Ryan Coal City 11:18.55

2 Gonzalez, Gerardo Plano 11:28.76

3 Parr, Daniel Streator (Twp.) 11:39.32

4 Wyatt, Denver Princeton 11:49.30

5 Martinez, Tony Mendota 12:01.31

6 Wheeler, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 12:21.17

7 Smith, Julian Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

13:09.64

8 Nevarez, Diego Plano 13:41.09

Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mitchell, Evan New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

9:42.32 10

2 Motto, Peter New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

9:55.71 8

3 Otto, Kienan Rock Island (Alleman) 10:03.64 6

4 Fox, Nick Geneseo 10:15.00 4

5 Porter, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:18.36 2

6 Elden, Charley Geneseo 10:22.08 1

7 Smith, Spencer Rock Island (Alleman) 10:27.68

8 Stoneking, Owen LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10:40.39

9 Workman, Cody Princeton 10:53.23

10 Whiston, Peyton Coal City 10:59.44

11 Schmitt, Tyler Mendota 11:01.52

12 Saitta, Thomas Sandwich 11:08.56

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Griffin, Brock Princeton 23.03Q 4(1)

2 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 23.14Q 1(1)
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

3 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 23.34Q 3(1)

4 McMahan, Jaylen Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

23.41q 3(2)

5 Rafferty, Conner Rock Island (Alleman) 23.48q 1(2)

6 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie
Central

23.76Q 2(1)

7 Dibble, Jack Coal City 23.82q 3(3)

8 Knights, Sean New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

23.84q 4(2)

9 Cryder, Michael Morris 24.02 1(3)

10 Lidinsky, Marc Sandwich 24.04 4(3)

11 Stamp, August Geneseo 24.07 2(2)

12 Holy, Brandon Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

24.08 2(3)

13 Maboudou, Joss Rock Island (Alleman) 24.13 3(4)

14 Randa, Kody Sandwich 24.20 1(4)

15 Murff, Jeremiah Plano 24.29 4(4)

16 Hayden, Nick Coal City 24.31 2(4)

17 Schenck, Brett Princeton 24.35 3(5)

18 Henkins, Joshua Kewanee (H.S.) 24.67 4(5)

19 Russell, Dameon Plano 24.70 2(5)

20 Turner, Kevin Pontiac 24.76 1(5)

21 Matos, Trey LaSalle (L.-Peru) 25.49 1(6)

22 Preston, Ben New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

25.70 3(6)

23 Elliot, Cole LaSalle (L.-Peru) 26.06 4(6)

24 Scheonkase, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 26.09 3(7)

25 McDonald, Jordan Streator (Twp.) 26.47 4(7)

26 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 27.84 2(6)

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 23.14Q

2 Rafferty, Conner Rock Island (Alleman) 23.48q

3 Cryder, Michael Morris 24.02

4 Randa, Kody Sandwich 24.20

5 Turner, Kevin Pontiac 24.76

6 Matos, Trey LaSalle (L.-Peru) 25.49

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie Central 23.76Q

2 Stamp, August Geneseo 24.07

3 Holy, Brandon Joliet (Catholic Academy) 24.08

4 Hayden, Nick Coal City 24.31

5 Russell, Dameon Plano 24.70

6 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 27.84

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 23.34Q

2 McMahan, Jaylen Joliet (Catholic Academy) 23.41q

3 Dibble, Jack Coal City 23.82q

4 Maboudou, Joss Rock Island (Alleman) 24.13

5 Schenck, Brett Princeton 24.35

6 Preston, Ben New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

25.70

7 Scheonkase, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 26.09

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Griffin, Brock Princeton 23.03Q

2 Knights, Sean New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

23.84q

3 Lidinsky, Marc Sandwich 24.04

4 Murff, Jeremiah Plano 24.29

5 Henkins, Joshua Kewanee (H.S.) 24.67

6 Elliot, Cole LaSalle (L.-Peru) 26.06

7 McDonald, Jordan Streator (Twp.) 26.47

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

PL Team Final Pts

1 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 8:06.96 10

2 Geneseo A 8:07.04 8

3 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

A 8:09.44 6

4 Plano A 8:27.16 4

5 Pontiac A 8:29.81 2

6 Sandwich A 8:39.47 1

7 Rock Island (Alleman) A 8:47.62

8 Princeton A 9:48.50

9 Fairbury (Prairie Central A 9:52.24

10 Coal City A 10:22.51

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Pontiac A 43.41 10 2(1)

2 Mendota A 43.57 8 2(2)

3 Plano A 43.88 6 2(3)

4 Princeton A 44.04 4 2(4)

5 Geneseo A 44.49 2 2(5)

6 Rock Island (Alleman) A 45.12 1 1(1)

7 Coal City A 45.15 1(2)

8 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 45.40 2(6)

9 Streator (Twp.) A 46.41 1(3)

10 Sandwich A 46.69 1(4)

11 Kewanee (H.S.) A 46.80 1(5)

12 Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

A 49.38 1(6)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Rock Island (Alleman) A 45.12 1

2 Coal City A 45.15

3 Streator (Twp.) A 46.41

4 Sandwich A 46.69

5 Kewanee (H.S.) A 46.80

6 Joliet (Catholic Academy) A 49.38

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) Heat 2 of 2
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

PL Team Final Pts

1 Pontiac A 43.41 10

2 Mendota A 43.57 8

3 Plano A 43.88 6

4 Princeton A 44.04 4

5 Geneseo A 44.49 2

6 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 45.40

Men's 110m Hurdle (Varsity) Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vanderheyden, Reed Geneseo 15.15 10

2 Pranka, Drew Princeton 15.18 8

3 Walters, Eric LaSalle (L.-Peru) 15.26 6

4 Cash, Clayton Coal City 16.07 4

5 Pischke, Andrew Geneseo 16.12 2

6 O'Sadnick, Patrick Mendota 17.01 1

7 Krieger, Aidan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

17.32

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Adeoti, Israel Plano 11.11 10

2 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 11.25 8

3 Griffin, Brock Princeton 11.46 6

4 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 11.51 4

5 Feeney, Michael Morris 11.53 2

6 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie
Central

11.55 0.5

6 Lopez, Joel LaSalle (L.-Peru) 11.55 0.5

8 Henkins, Joshua Kewanee (H.S.) 11.74

Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Wantland, Jake Morris 1:56.33 10 3(1)

2 Vanderwell, Jake New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

1:57.42 8 3(2)

3 Hickey, Connor LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1:58.43 6 3(3)

4 Walter, Avery Fairbury (Prairie
Central

2:01.79 4 3(4)

5 Johnson, Gabe Geneseo 2:04.59 2 2(1)

6 Sabastian, Brendon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:04.64 1 3(5)

7 Malcolm, Shawn Rock Island
(Alleman)

2:04.84 3(6)

8 McSteen, Harry Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

2:05.22 3(7)

9 Schultz, Luke New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

2:06.44 2(2)

10 Ruiz, Ethan Mendota 2:08.57 2(3)

11 Bustos, Jonathon Streator (Twp.) 2:09.36 2(4)

12 Cooper, Koyon Plano 2:10.58 2(5)

13 Cullick, Brendan Coal City 2:10.88 2(6)

14 Glazebrook, Gage Mendota 2:11.34 2(7)

15 Evans, Ross Sandwich 2:11.37 2(8)

16 Cocilion, Huri Sandwich 2:11.61 2(9)

17 Rodriguez, Danny Streator (Twp.) 2:13.24 1(1)

18 Worby, Noah Pontiac 2:13.56 1(2)

19 Weaver, Ben Rock Island
(Alleman)

2:18.67 2(10)

20 Krug, Cody Coal City 2:20.04 1(3)

21 Nelson, Colin Princeton 2:20.89 1(4)

22 Hunt, Nolan Princeton 2:21.76 1(5)

23 Kee, Austin Plano 2:22.36 1(6)

24 Goochee, Zach Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

2:25.87 1(7)

25 Vanwaesenhove,
Owen

Kewanee (H.S.) 2:38.66 1(8)

Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rodriguez, Danny Streator (Twp.) 2:13.24

2 Worby, Noah Pontiac 2:13.56

3 Krug, Cody Coal City 2:20.04

4 Nelson, Colin Princeton 2:20.89

5 Hunt, Nolan Princeton 2:21.76

6 Kee, Austin Plano 2:22.36

7 Goochee, Zach Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

2:25.87

8 Vanwaesenhove,
Owen

Kewanee (H.S.) 2:38.66

Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Gabe Geneseo 2:04.59 2

2 Schultz, Luke New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

2:06.44

3 Ruiz, Ethan Mendota 2:08.57

4 Bustos, Jonathon Streator (Twp.) 2:09.36

5 Cooper, Koyon Plano 2:10.58

6 Cullick, Brendan Coal City 2:10.88

7 Glazebrook, Gage Mendota 2:11.34

8 Evans, Ross Sandwich 2:11.37

9 Cocilion, Huri Sandwich 2:11.61

10 Weaver, Ben Rock Island (Alleman) 2:18.67

Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wantland, Jake Morris 1:56.33 10

2 Vanderwell, Jake New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

1:57.42 8

3 Hickey, Connor LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1:58.43 6

4 Walter, Avery Fairbury (Prairie
Central

2:01.79 4

5 Sabastian, Brendon LaSalle (L.-Peru) 2:04.64 1

6 Malcolm, Shawn Rock Island (Alleman) 2:04.84

7 McSteen, Harry Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

2:05.22

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Pontiac A 1:30.57 10 2(1)

2 Mendota A 1:31.50 8 2(2)

3 Plano A 1:31.52 6 2(3)

4 Geneseo A 1:32.62 4 2(4)
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

5 New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

A 1:32.97 2 1(1)

6 Rock Island (Alleman) A 1:34.65 1 2(5)

7 Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

A 1:35.29 1(2)

8 Princeton A 1:35.30 2(6)

9 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 1:36.20 1(3)

10 Coal City A 1:38.55 1(4)

11 Sandwich A 1:39.16 2(7)

12 Streator (Twp.) A 1:42.57 1(5)

13 Kewanee (H.S.) A 1:43.64 1(6)

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

A 1:32.97 2

2 Joliet (Catholic Academy) A 1:35.29

3 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 1:36.20

4 Coal City A 1:38.55

5 Streator (Twp.) A 1:42.57

6 Kewanee (H.S.) A 1:43.64

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Pontiac A 1:30.57 10

2 Mendota A 1:31.50 8

3 Plano A 1:31.52 6

4 Geneseo A 1:32.62 4

5 Rock Island (Alleman) A 1:34.65 1

6 Princeton A 1:35.30

7 Sandwich A 1:39.16

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Tomaszewski, Kai Princeton 50.76 10 4(1)

2 Randa, Kody Sandwich 51.02 8 4(2)

3 Lidinsky, Marc Sandwich 51.72 6 4(3)

4 Hofer, Lucas Geneseo 51.89 4 4(4)

5 McSteen, Harry Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

52.11 2 4(5)

6 Sammons, Erik Geneseo 53.26 1 4(6)

7 Wagner, Hayden Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

53.56 3(1)

8 Miller, John Rock Island
(Alleman)

53.87 3(2)

9 Meeks, Tyler Plano 54.81 2(1)

10 McKinney, Keegan Coal City 55.21 2(2)

11 Hill, Charles Fairbury (Prairie
Central

55.27 2(3)

12 Pijanowski, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 55.47 2(4)

13 Turner, Kevin Pontiac 55.57 3(3)

14 Marshall, Michael Plano 55.67 4(7)

15 Whitford, Kendile Princeton 55.76 3(4)

16 Huntley, Dominic Rock Island
(Alleman)

56.15 2(5)

17 Goforth, Cody Kewanee (H.S.) 57.12 2(6)

18 Kroeger, Dan Coal City 58.54 1(1)

19 Jones, Craighton Fairbury (Prairie
Central

1:00.29 1(2)

20 Rathbun, Tre Streator (Twp.) 1:00.59 2(7)

21 McDonald, Franklin Streator (Twp.) 1:03.63 1(3)

22 Roblerto, Ezequiel Kewanee (H.S.) 1:03.70 1(4)

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kroeger, Dan Coal City 58.54

2 Jones, Craighton Fairbury (Prairie
Central

1:00.29

3 McDonald, Franklin Streator (Twp.) 1:03.63

4 Roblerto, Ezequiel Kewanee (H.S.) 1:03.70

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meeks, Tyler Plano 54.81

2 McKinney, Keegan Coal City 55.21

3 Hill, Charles Fairbury (Prairie
Central

55.27

4 Pijanowski, Ryan LaSalle (L.-Peru) 55.47

5 Huntley, Dominic Rock Island (Alleman) 56.15

6 Goforth, Cody Kewanee (H.S.) 57.12

7 Rathbun, Tre Streator (Twp.) 1:00.59

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wagner, Hayden Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

53.56

2 Miller, John Rock Island (Alleman) 53.87

3 Turner, Kevin Pontiac 55.57

4 Whitford, Kendile Princeton 55.76

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Tomaszewski, Kai Princeton 50.76 10

2 Randa, Kody Sandwich 51.02 8

3 Lidinsky, Marc Sandwich 51.72 6

4 Hofer, Lucas Geneseo 51.89 4

5 McSteen, Harry Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

52.11 2

6 Sammons, Erik Geneseo 53.26 1

7 Marshall, Michael Plano 55.67

Men's 300m Hurdle (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Vanderheyden,
Reed

Geneseo 39.58 10 3(1)

2 Pranka, Drew Princeton 39.61 8 3(2)

3 Walters, Eric LaSalle (L.-Peru) 40.91 6 3(3)

4 DuRousseau,
Xaviaer

Pontiac 41.14 4 3(4)

5 Brunoehler, Jesse Sandwich 41.42 2 3(5)

6 Dresbach, Luke LaSalle (L.-Peru) 42.46 1 3(6)
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

7 Kinkade, Ethan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

42.82 2(1)

8 Pischke, Andrew Geneseo 43.79 2(2)

9 Krieger, Aidan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

44.32 2(3)

10 Cowherd, Kyle Coal City 44.96 2(4)

11 Delia, Joe New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

45.49 2(5)

12 Somodi, Ben Pontiac 46.05 2(6)

13 Brunoehler, Sam Sandwich 46.22 1(1)

14 Braet, Drew Rock Island
(Alleman)

46.89 2(7)

15 Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 48.27 1(2)

16 Cash, Clayton Coal City 48.78 2(8)

17 Terronez, Sam Rock Island
(Alleman)

49.54 1(3)

18 Howelett, Brock Kewanee (H.S.) 52.34 1(4)

19 Grace, Coltin Streator (Twp.) 54.65 1(5)

20 Hoti, Alban Plano 58.26 1(6)

Men's 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brunoehler, Sam Sandwich 46.22

2 Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) 48.27

3 Terronez, Sam Rock Island (Alleman) 49.54

4 Howelett, Brock Kewanee (H.S.) 52.34

5 Grace, Coltin Streator (Twp.) 54.65

6 Hoti, Alban Plano 58.26

Men's 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kinkade, Ethan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

42.82

2 Pischke, Andrew Geneseo 43.79

3 Krieger, Aidan Fairbury (Prairie
Central

44.32

4 Cowherd, Kyle Coal City 44.96

5 Delia, Joe New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

45.49

6 Somodi, Ben Pontiac 46.05

7 Braet, Drew Rock Island (Alleman) 46.89

8 Cash, Clayton Coal City 48.78

Men's 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vanderheyden, Reed Geneseo 39.58 10

2 Pranka, Drew Princeton 39.61 8

3 Walters, Eric LaSalle (L.-Peru) 40.91 6

4 DuRousseau, Xaviaer Pontiac 41.14 4

5 Brunoehler, Jesse Sandwich 41.42 2

6 Dresbach, Luke LaSalle (L.-Peru) 42.46 1

Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Chenoweth, David Geneseo 4:33.06 10 2(1)

2 Feehan, Mitch New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

4:33.46 8 2(2)

3 Golding, Aaron Rock Island
(Alleman)

4:36.51 6 2(3)

4 Wantland, Jake Morris 4:38.76 4 2(4)

5 Mitchell, Evan New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

4:40.84 2 2(5)

6 Walter, Avery Fairbury (Prairie
Central

4:46.35 1 2(6)

7 Kessel, Alex LaSalle (L.-Peru) 4:48.12 2(7)

8 Soria, Nathan Geneseo 4:48.71 2(8)

9 Graham, Wesley Rock Island
(Alleman)

4:49.27 2(9)

10 Workman, Cody Princeton 4:53.20 1(1)

11 Loftus, Brent Princeton 4:53.87 1(2)

12 Mcnulty, Connor Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

4:54.60 1(3)

13 Bauman, Jacob Pontiac 4:56.82 1(4)

14 Lundeen, RJ Sandwich 4:59.07 1(5)

15 Cullick, Brendan Coal City 4:59.40 2(10)

16 Rogers, Kyle Sandwich 5:00.42 1(6)

17 Maquet, Jacob Fairbury (Prairie
Central

5:00.45 2(11)

18 Sennott, Alex Pontiac 5:02.92 1(7)

19 Whiston, Peyton Coal City 5:04.35 1(8)

20 Thoms, Lucas Plano 5:04.93 1(9)

21 Harris, Dolan Streator (Twp.) 5:06.84 1(10)

22 Agyei, Emmanuel Plano 5:08.42 1(11)

23 Jones, Adrian Streator (Twp.) 5:22.90 1(12)

Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Workman, Cody Princeton 4:53.20

2 Loftus, Brent Princeton 4:53.87

3 Mcnulty, Connor Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

4:54.60

4 Bauman, Jacob Pontiac 4:56.82

5 Lundeen, RJ Sandwich 4:59.07

6 Rogers, Kyle Sandwich 5:00.42

7 Sennott, Alex Pontiac 5:02.92

8 Whiston, Peyton Coal City 5:04.35

9 Thoms, Lucas Plano 5:04.93

10 Harris, Dolan Streator (Twp.) 5:06.84

11 Agyei, Emmanuel Plano 5:08.42

12 Jones, Adrian Streator (Twp.) 5:22.90

Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Chenoweth, David Geneseo 4:33.06 10

2 Feehan, Mitch New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

4:33.46 8

3 Golding, Aaron Rock Island (Alleman) 4:36.51 6

4 Wantland, Jake Morris 4:38.76 4

5 Mitchell, Evan New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

4:40.84 2

6 Walter, Avery Fairbury (Prairie
Central

4:46.35 1

7 Kessel, Alex LaSalle (L.-Peru) 4:48.12

8 Soria, Nathan Geneseo 4:48.71
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

9 Graham, Wesley Rock Island (Alleman) 4:49.27

10 Cullick, Brendan Coal City 4:59.40

11 Maquet, Jacob Fairbury (Prairie
Central

5:00.45

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sinbush, Quinn Geneseo 23.20 10

2 Griffin, Brock Princeton 23.34 8

3 McMahan, Jaylen Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

23.47 6

4 Dibble, Jack Coal City 23.52 4

5 Sieving, Luke Fairbury (Prairie
Central

23.72 2

6 Rafferty, Conner Rock Island (Alleman) 23.85 1

7 Martinson, Wyatt Mendota 24.01

8 Knights, Sean New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

24.02

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Pontiac A 3:25.08 10 2(1)

2 Sandwich A 3:25.86 8 2(2)

3 New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

A 3:26.83 6 2(3)

4 Princeton A 3:28.28 4 2(4)

5 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 3:30.58 2 2(5)

6 Geneseo A 3:31.09 1 2(6)

7 Mendota A 3:36.24 2(7)

8 Plano A 3:36.25 1(1)

9 Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

A 3:39.81 1(2)

10 Rock Island (Alleman) A 3:41.23 2(8)

11 Fairbury (Prairie
Central

A 3:52.05 1(3)

12 Coal City A 3:52.99 1(4)

13 Kewanee (H.S.) A 4:01.60 1(5)

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Plano A 3:36.25

2 Joliet (Catholic Academy) A 3:39.81

3 Fairbury (Prairie Central A 3:52.05

4 Coal City A 3:52.99

5 Kewanee (H.S.) A 4:01.60

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Pontiac A 3:25.08 10

2 Sandwich A 3:25.86 8

3 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
We

A 3:26.83 6

4 Princeton A 3:28.28 4

5 LaSalle (L.-Peru) A 3:30.58 2

6 Geneseo A 3:31.09 1

7 Mendota A 3:36.24

8 Rock Island (Alleman) A 3:41.23

Men's High Jump (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Reeder, Ryan Mendota 6' 3" 10 2(1)

2 Daniels, Will Geneseo 6' 3" 8 2(1)

3 Sears, Gage Geneseo 5' 11" 6 2(3)

4 Jacobs, Carter Pontiac 5' 11" 4 2(3)

5 Rotta, Dan Morris 5' 9" 2 2(5)

6 Sisler, Lucus Princeton 5' 9" 0.5 2(5)

6 Graves, Nathan Rock Island
(Alleman)

5' 9" 0.5 2(5)

8 Motteler, James Pontiac 5' 9" 2(5)

9 Dresbach, Luke LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5' 7" 2(9)

Dallen, Jacob Sandwich NH 1

Butler, Brett Sandwich NH 1

Preston, Alex New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

NH 1

Rathbun, Tre Streator (Twp.) NH 1

Rossler, Austin Princeton NH 1

Parham, Derek LaSalle (L.-Peru) NH 1

Zuppa, Nick Coal City NH 1

Krug, Jake Coal City NH 1

Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) NH 2

Estrada, Christian Plano NH 2

Men's High Jump (Varsity) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

Dallen, Jacob Sandwich NH

Butler, Brett Sandwich NH

Preston, Alex New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

NH

Rathbun, Tre Streator (Twp.) NH

Rossler, Austin Princeton NH

Parham, Derek LaSalle (L.-Peru) NH

Zuppa, Nick Coal City NH

Krug, Jake Coal City NH

Men's High Jump (Varsity) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Daniels, Will Geneseo 6' 3" 8

1 Reeder, Ryan Mendota 6' 3" 10

3 Sears, Gage Geneseo 5' 11" 6

3 Jacobs, Carter Pontiac 5' 11" 4

5 Rotta, Dan Morris 5' 9" 2

5 Motteler, James Pontiac 5' 9"

5 Sisler, Lucus Princeton 5' 9" 0.5

5 Graves, Nathan Rock Island (Alleman) 5' 9" 0.5

9 Dresbach, Luke LaSalle (L.-Peru) 5' 7"

Mesarchik, Kyle Streator (Twp.) NH

Estrada, Christian Plano NH

Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

1 Hobart, Vaughn Pontiac 14' 0" 10

2 Atwell, Arthur Geneseo 13' 6" 8

3 Humphrey, Mitchel Mendota 12' 6" 6

4 Railey, Ryan Pontiac 12' 0" 4

5 Piron, Evan Sandwich 12' 0" 2

6 Verplaetse, Jacob Geneseo 10' 6" 1

7 Dyer, Michael Sandwich 10' 0"

8 Moody, Caleb Plano 9' 6"

9 Elliot, Cole LaSalle (L.-Peru) 9' 6"

10 Biggs, Dominic Princeton 9' 6"

Allen-Olds, Dylan New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

NH

Zavala, Cesar New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

NH

Huntley, John Rock Island (Alleman) NH

Breeden, Dalton Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NH

Whitford, Kendile Princeton NH

Roblerto, Ezequiel Kewanee (H.S.) NH

Men's Long Jump (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Worby, Bryan Pontiac 21' 11" 10 2(1)

2 Daniels, Will Geneseo 21' 2" 8 2(2)

3 Sammons, Erik Geneseo 20' 4.50" 6 2(3)

4 Martin, Damarie LaSalle (L.-Peru) 20' 1" 4 2(4)

5 Hoskins, Brady Rock Island
(Alleman)

19' 10" 2 2(5)

6 Jones, Isaiah Streator (Twp.) 19' 2.50" 1 2(6)

7 Elias, Tony Plano 19' 2" 2(7)

8 Dell, Tanner Sandwich 18' 11" 2(8)

10 McMahan, Jaylen Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

18' 11" 2(8)

11 Zhou, Stephen Rock Island
(Alleman)

18' 11" 1(1)

11 Dawson, Cameron Pontiac 18' 2.50" 1(2)

12 Williams, Jay Streator (Twp.) 18' 0.50" 2(10)

13 Nordstrom, Austin Princeton 17' 9.50" 1(3)

14 Robinson, Lewis Kewanee (H.S.) 17' 9" 1(4)

15 Pinkowski, Max Sandwich 17' 3.50" 1(5)

16 Rose, Miles Princeton 17' 1" 1(6)

17 Weiden, Sawyer LaSalle (L.-Peru) 16' 7.25" 1(7)

18 Jones, Taylor Fairbury (Prairie
Central

16' 5.75" 1(8)

19 Smolik, Macallister Coal City 16' 5.25" 1(9)

20 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 16' 2.75" 1(10)

21 Garcia, Justin New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

15' 2.75" 1(11)

Jones, Craighton Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM 1

Men's Long Jump (Varsity) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zhou, Stephen Rock Island (Alleman) 18' 11"

2 Dawson, Cameron Pontiac 18' 2.50"

3 Nordstrom, Austin Princeton 17' 9.50"

4 Robinson, Lewis Kewanee (H.S.) 17' 9"

5 Pinkowski, Max Sandwich 17' 3.50"

6 Rose, Miles Princeton 17' 1"

7 Weiden, Sawyer LaSalle (L.-Peru) 16' 7.25"

8 Jones, Taylor Fairbury (Prairie
Central

16' 5.75"

9 Smolik, Macallister Coal City 16' 5.25"

10 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 16' 2.75"

11 Garcia, Justin New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

15' 2.75"

Jones, Craighton Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM

Men's Long Jump (Varsity) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Worby, Bryan Pontiac 21' 11" 10

2 Daniels, Will Geneseo 21' 2" 8

3 Sammons, Erik Geneseo 20' 4.50" 6

4 Martin, Damarie LaSalle (L.-Peru) 20' 1" 4

5 Hoskins, Brady Rock Island (Alleman) 19' 10" 2

6 Jones, Isaiah Streator (Twp.) 19' 2.50" 1

7 Elias, Tony Plano 19' 2"

8 McMahan, Jaylen Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

18' 11"

8 Dell, Tanner Sandwich 18' 11"

10 Williams, Jay Streator (Twp.) 18' 0.50"

Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Beard, Josh Geneseo 42' 1" 10 2(1)

2 Hoskins, Brady Rock Island
(Alleman)

41'
11.50"

8 2(2)

3 Beckman, Andrew Pontiac 41' 11" 6 2(3)

4 Graves, Nathan Rock Island
(Alleman)

41' 4" 4 2(4)

5 Reeder, Ryan Mendota 40' 10" 2 2(5)

6 Sears, Gage Geneseo 40' 3" 1 2(6)

7 Borrego, Geno Pontiac 40' 1" 2(7)

8 Robinson, Lewis Kewanee (H.S.) 38' 5.50" 1(1)

9 Smolik, Macallister Coal City 38' 3" 2(8)

10 Parham, Derek LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 4" 1(2)

11 Meagher, William LaSalle (L.-Peru) 36' 3" 2(9)

12 Dell, Tanner Sandwich 36' 2.50" 2(10)

13 Pinkowski, Max Sandwich 35' 8.50" 1(3)

14 Loftus, Brent Princeton 35' 5.50" 1(4)

15 Heriaud, Anthony Plano 34' 11" 1(5)

16 Jones, Taylor Fairbury (Prairie
Central

34' 9.50" 1(6)

17 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 7" 1(7)

18 Petracek, Austin Coal City 32' 7" 1(8)

19 Garcia, Justin New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

30' 0" 1(9)

Rose, Miles Princeton NM 1

Elias, Tony Plano NM 2

Men's Triple Jump (Varsity) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

1 Robinson, Lewis Kewanee (H.S.) 38' 5.50"

2 Parham, Derek LaSalle (L.-Peru) 37' 4"

3 Pinkowski, Max Sandwich 35' 8.50"

4 Loftus, Brent Princeton 35' 5.50"

5 Heriaud, Anthony Plano 34' 11"

6 Jones, Taylor Fairbury (Prairie
Central

34' 9.50"

7 Nimrick, Kyle Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 7"

8 Petracek, Austin Coal City 32' 7"

9 Garcia, Justin New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

30' 0"

Rose, Miles Princeton NM

Men's Triple Jump (Varsity) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Beard, Josh Geneseo 42' 1" 10

2 Hoskins, Brady Rock Island (Alleman) 41' 11.50" 8

3 Beckman, Andrew Pontiac 41' 11" 6

4 Graves, Nathan Rock Island (Alleman) 41' 4" 4

5 Reeder, Ryan Mendota 40' 10" 2

6 Sears, Gage Geneseo 40' 3" 1

7 Borrego, Geno Pontiac 40' 1"

8 Smolik, Macallister Coal City 38' 3"

9 Meagher, William LaSalle (L.-Peru) 36' 3"

10 Dell, Tanner Sandwich 36' 2.50"

Elias, Tony Plano NM

Men's Shot Put (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Yodts, Kyler Rock Island
(Alleman)

52' 10" 10 2(1)

2 Kowalczyk, Brett LaSalle (L.-Peru) 50' 4.50" 8 2(2)

3 Brown, Tommy Plano 49' 1" 6 2(3)

4 Thomas, Sam Geneseo 47' 4" 4 2(4)

5 Sullens, Zane Fairbury (Prairie
Central

47' 1.50" 2 2(5)

6 Freeman, Austin LaSalle (L.-Peru) 45' 2.50" 1 2(6)

7 Lekowski, Andrew Rock Island
(Alleman)

45' 1" 2(7)

8 Harcar, Nick Streator (Twp.) 44' 0" 2(8)

9 Maisonet, Alex Sandwich 43' 4.50" 2(9)

10 Glastetter, Nick Coal City 41' 6" 2(10)

11 Ricketts, Grant Fairbury (Prairie
Central

40' 2" 1(1)

12 Carr, Justin Mendota 40' 1.75" 1(2)

13 Alegria, Marco Coal City 39' 9.50" 1(3)

14 Mays, Ashton Pontiac 38' 5" 1(4)

15 Bickett, Trevor Princeton 37' 9.50" 2(11)

16 Secor, Joe Plano 37' 4.75" 1(5)

17 Lange, Dominic Sandwich 37' 3.75" 1(6)

18 Germain, Cody Pontiac 36' 11" 2(12)

19 Marchio, Colby Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

35' 8.50" 1(7)

20 Knox, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 35' 5.50" 1(8)

21 Jenkins, Isaiah New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

35' 3" 1(9)

22 Davis, Carter Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 1.75" 1(10)

23 Bickett, Jacob Princeton 33' 1.75" 1(11)

24 Goolsby, Ethan Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

32' 4" 1(12)

25 Rohrig, Camron Kewanee (H.S.) 31' 2.50" 1(13)

Kellen, Adam Mendota NM 2

Howard, Cole Geneseo NM 2

Men's Shot Put (Varsity) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ricketts, Grant Fairbury (Prairie
Central

40' 2"

2 Carr, Justin Mendota 40' 1.75"

3 Alegria, Marco Coal City 39' 9.50"

4 Mays, Ashton Pontiac 38' 5"

5 Secor, Joe Plano 37' 4.75"

6 Lange, Dominic Sandwich 37' 3.75"

7 Marchio, Colby Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

35' 8.50"

8 Knox, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 35' 5.50"

9 Jenkins, Isaiah New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

35' 3"

10 Davis, Carter Kewanee (H.S.) 34' 1.75"

11 Bickett, Jacob Princeton 33' 1.75"

12 Goolsby, Ethan Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

32' 4"

13 Rohrig, Camron Kewanee (H.S.) 31' 2.50"

Men's Shot Put (Varsity) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Yodts, Kyler Rock Island (Alleman) 52' 10" 10

2 Kowalczyk, Brett LaSalle (L.-Peru) 50' 4.50" 8

3 Brown, Tommy Plano 49' 1" 6

4 Thomas, Sam Geneseo 47' 4" 4

5 Sullens, Zane Fairbury (Prairie
Central

47' 1.50" 2

6 Freeman, Austin LaSalle (L.-Peru) 45' 2.50" 1

7 Lekowski, Andrew Rock Island (Alleman) 45' 1"

8 Harcar, Nick Streator (Twp.) 44' 0"

9 Maisonet, Alex Sandwich 43' 4.50"

10 Glastetter, Nick Coal City 41' 6"

11 Bickett, Trevor Princeton 37' 9.50"

12 Germain, Cody Pontiac 36' 11"

Kellen, Adam Mendota NM

Howard, Cole Geneseo NM

Men's Discus (Varsity)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Lekowski, Andrew Rock Island
(Alleman)

153' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Long, Matt Coal City 152' 4" 8 2(2)

3 Graves, Nathan Rock Island
(Alleman)

149' 3" 6 2(3)

4 Maisonet, Alex Sandwich 142'
7.50"

4 2(4)

5 Mathis, Josh Geneseo 141' 5" 2 2(5)

6 Kellen, Adam Mendota 136' 10" 1 2(6)

7 Mays, Ashton Pontiac 130' 9" 2(7)
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Lasalle (L-Peru) Sectional 15t (5/22/2015)	 LaSalle-Peru - LaSalle, IL

8 Harcar, Nick Streator (Twp.) 130' 3" 2(8)

9 Brown, Tommy Plano 129' 9" 1(1)

10 Lange, Dominic Sandwich 122' 9" 1(2)

11 Kilgore, Brent Pontiac 121' 4" 1(3)

12 Youngren, Colton Princeton 121' 1" 2(9)

13 Bickett, Trevor Princeton 120' 6" 2(10)

14 Lazzarotto, Coltyn LaSalle (L.-Peru) 118' 10" 2(11)

15 Fleming, Griffin Geneseo 115' 11" 1(4)

16 Kowalczyk, Brett LaSalle (L.-Peru) 110' 10" 2(12)

17 Heene, Joe Kewanee (H.S.) 108'
4.50"

1(5)

18 Secor, Joe Plano 105' 3" 1(6)

19 Christmann,
Thomas

Mendota 103' 2" 1(7)

20 Taylor, Ryan Coal City 102' 3" 1(8)

21 Marchio, Colby Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

102' 0" 1(9)

22 Knox, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 101' 5" 1(10)

23 Campbell, Tom Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

94' 0" 1(11)

24 Bovard, Cole New Lenox
(Lincoln-Way We

75' 2" 1(12)

Ricketts, Grant Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM 1

Sullens, Zane Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM 2

Men's Discus (Varsity) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brown, Tommy Plano 129' 9"

2 Lange, Dominic Sandwich 122' 9"

3 Kilgore, Brent Pontiac 121' 4"

4 Fleming, Griffin Geneseo 115' 11"

5 Heene, Joe Kewanee (H.S.) 108' 4.50"

6 Secor, Joe Plano 105' 3"

7 Christmann, Thomas Mendota 103' 2"

8 Taylor, Ryan Coal City 102' 3"

9 Marchio, Colby Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

102' 0"

10 Knox, Jacob Streator (Twp.) 101' 5"

11 Campbell, Tom Joliet (Catholic
Academy)

94' 0"

12 Bovard, Cole New Lenox (Lincoln-
Way We

75' 2"

Ricketts, Grant Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM

Men's Discus (Varsity) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lekowski, Andrew Rock Island (Alleman) 153' 5" 10

2 Long, Matt Coal City 152' 4" 8

3 Graves, Nathan Rock Island (Alleman) 149' 3" 6

4 Maisonet, Alex Sandwich 142' 7.50" 4

5 Mathis, Josh Geneseo 141' 5" 2

6 Kellen, Adam Mendota 136' 10" 1

7 Mays, Ashton Pontiac 130' 9"

8 Harcar, Nick Streator (Twp.) 130' 3"

9 Youngren, Colton Princeton 121' 1"

10 Bickett, Trevor Princeton 120' 6"

11 Lazzarotto, Coltyn LaSalle (L.-Peru) 118' 10"

12 Kowalczyk, Brett LaSalle (L.-Peru) 110' 10"

Sullens, Zane Fairbury (Prairie
Central

NM
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